

No.	Units of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill				
N/W - Const ⁿ of road from state				
Tube Well Belasi to Kaggara				
Muslim Tola under MMGS				
Agency - Ganaur Maho				
Agreement No - 71 SBD/20-21				
Const ⁿ Amt. Rs. 10454803.00				
Maint. Amt. Rs. 1803681.00				
Total Amt. Rs. 12258484.00				
Dt. of Agreement - 09/09/21				
Dt. of Completion as per				
Agreement - 08/09/21				

(1) E/W is excavation				
for rate as per				
drawing				
Att $2 \times 2 \times 7.600 \times 2.133 \times 1.600 = 103.749 \text{ m}^3$				
P/W $2 \times 4 \times 1.767 \times 1.930 \times 1.600 = 43.652$				
$2 \times 1 \times 6.200 \times 0.400 \times 0.250 = 1.24$				
$= 148.641 \text{ m}^3$				
(2) P/W sand filling in				
Ind ⁿ				
$2 \times 2 \times 7.600 \times 2.133 \times 0.00 = 0.00$				
$2 \times 1 \times 6.200 \times 1.630 \times 0.100 = 2.02$				
$= 2.02 \text{ m}^3$				

Badri
13/06/22
TEH

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B. ID	
			47.80	6094417.00
(18/36) P/r supplying jilling & placing 17/8 CD bar 0.986 mt wide TMRP (14)				
@ Rs. 47137.92/mt. —				Rs. 46478.00
(19/37) P/r & jilling joint sealing 24.00 m wide TMRP (15)				
@ Rs. 37.02/m —				Rs. 888.00
(20/34) P/r weepholes with 100 mm dia. & wing wall				
@ Rs. 107.83/No. —				Rs. 5176.00
(21/35) P/r drainage spouts Complete as per draw. 4 nos. wide TMRP (15)				
@ Rs. 692.88/No. —				Rs. 2772.00
				Rs. 6149731.00
Add GST @ 13% —				Rs. 799465.00
Add S.F. —				Rs. 107698.00
				Rs. 7056894.00
12.52% below as per App. —				Rs. 883523.00
				Rs. 6173371.00
Less Previous Bill wide TMRP (10)				Rs. 3574270.00
				Rs. 2599101.00

Continuation

Bedri
7/5/22
27/5/22
AE